PAGE 1 OF 2
95°
95°
4.89”
3.44”
7.70”
9.89”

127.0mm
9.5mm
order information cover
handle
hub
insert top choice part number
Base Chrome Black Black √ CH7500-000000
Base with Neutral Interlock Chrome Black Black √ CH7500-000100
Base  with Trim Chrome Black Black CH7500-000010
Base  with Trim and Neutral Interlock Chrome Black Black √ CH7500-000110
Base with Trim & Tilt Chrome Black Black CH7500-010010
Base with Trim and Tilt and Neutral Interlock Chrome Black Black CH7500-010110
ISSUE DATE SEP-08
DATA SHEET NO USA-MC(DA)1